
7:25 pm Sun 12 May, 24 BHS Bowling (Girls) Practice Schedule Page 1

Date Start End Event Name Location Description
Mon 10/31/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.

THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Tue 11/01/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Wed 11/02/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:35 PM. NO
RETURN TRIP. THERE WILL BE NO
PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Thu 11/03/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:35 PM. NO
RETURN TRIP. THERE WILL BE NO
PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Fri 11/04/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:35 PM. NO
RETURN TRIP. THERE WILL BE NO
PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Mon 11/07/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Tue 11/08/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Wed 11/09/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Thu 11/10/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Fri 11/11/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
MEET INSIDE AT THE KNIGHTS
CREED POSTER ACROSS FROM
ACTIVITIES/ATHLETICS WINDOW.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Mon 11/14/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.
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Tue 11/15/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.

THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Wed 11/16/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Thu 11/17/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Fri 11/18/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
MEET INSIDE AT THE KNIGHTS
CREED POSTER ACROSS FROM
ACTIVITIES/ATHLETICS WINDOW.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Mon 11/21/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Tue 11/22/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Wed 11/23/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Mon 11/28/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Tue 11/29/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
MEET INSIDE AT THE KNIGHTS
CREED POSTER ACROSS FROM
ACTIVITIES/ATHLETICS WINDOW.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.
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Wed 11/30/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.

MEET INSIDE AT THE KNIGHTS
CREED POSTER ACROSS FROM
ACTIVITIES/ATHLETICS WINDOW.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Thu 12/01/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Fri 12/02/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Mon 12/05/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Tue 12/06/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Wed 12/07/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Thu 12/08/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Fri 12/09/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
MEET INSIDE AT THE KNIGHTS
CREED POSTER ACROSS FROM
ACTIVITIES/ATHLETICS WINDOW.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Mon 12/12/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Tue 12/13/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.
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Wed 12/14/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.

THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Thu 12/15/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Fri 12/16/2022 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Tue 01/03/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Wed 01/04/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Thu 01/05/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Fri 01/06/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Mon 01/09/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Tue 01/10/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Wed 01/11/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Thu 01/12/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Fri 01/13/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.
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Tue 01/17/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.

THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Wed 01/18/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Thu 01/19/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Fri 01/20/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Mon 01/23/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Tue 01/24/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Wed 01/25/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Thu 01/26/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Mon 01/30/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Tue 01/31/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Wed 02/01/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.

Thu 02/02/2023 3:00 pm 5:00 pm BHS Bowling: Girls Practice All Star Lanes VAN(S) DEPART BHS @ 2:25 PM.
THERE WILL BE NO RETURN TRIP
AND NO PRACTICE ON GAME DAYS.


